Position

Exec Director Business Srvcs

Sr Executive Assistant

Sub Culinary Services Worker

Sub Facility Service Asst |

Associa Supt Business Services

Sub Facility Service Asst |

Sub Culinary Services Worker

Sub Facility Service Asst |

Sub Facility Service Asst |

Administrator Business Service

Sub Facility Service Asst |

Principal Payroll Specialist

Sub Facility Service Asst |

Sub Facility Service Asst |

Sub Facility Service Asst |

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Department

Business Admin

Business Admin

Business Admin

Business Admin

Business Admin

Business Admin

Business Admin

Business Admin

Business Admin

Business Admin

Business Admin

Business Admin

Business Admin

Business Admin

Business Admin

Total Wages

$138,655

$136,264

$135,760

$130,385

$99,807

$63,962

$52,493

$41,451

$27,930

$26,913

$18,295

$13,800

$3,000

$450

$220

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$37,613

$47,064

$42,558

$46,598

$33,792

$28,796

$23,123

$13,656

$3,386

$9,167

$686

$518

$433

$17

$0



