Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Exec Director Business Srvcs		Orange County Department of Education	Business Admin	\$138,655	\$37,613
Sr Executive Assistant		Orange County Department of Education	Business Admin	\$136,264	\$47,064
Sub Culinary Services Worker		Orange County Department of Education	Business Admin	\$135,760	\$42,558
Sub Facility Service Asst I		Orange County Department of Education	Business Admin	\$130,385	\$46,598
Associa Supt Business Services		Orange County Department of Education	Business Admin	\$99,807	\$33,792
Sub Facility Service Asst I		Orange County Department of Education	Business Admin	\$63,962	\$28,796
Sub Culinary Services Worker		Orange County Department of Education	Business Admin	\$52,493	\$23,123
Sub Facility Service Asst I		Orange County Department of Education	Business Admin	\$41,451	\$13,656
Sub Facility Service Asst I		Orange County Department of Education	Business Admin	\$27,930	\$3,386
Administrator Business Service		Orange County Department of Education	Business Admin	\$26,913	\$9,167
Sub Facility Service Asst I		Orange County Department of Education	Business Admin	\$18,295	\$686
Principal Payroll Specialist		Orange County Department of Education	Business Admin	\$13,800	\$518
Sub Facility Service Asst I		Orange County Department of Education	Business Admin	\$3,000	\$433
Sub Facility Service Asst I		Orange County Department of Education	Business Admin	\$450	\$17
Sub Facility Service Asst I		Orange County Department of Education	Business Admin	\$220	\$0